

Field Complex Storm Sewer

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	10'x5' Junction Box	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	8'x8' Wetland Outflow Structure	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	6'x4' Junction Box	EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
4	6'x4' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
5	5'x6' Junction Box	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
6	5'x5' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
7	8" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	7	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
8	12" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
9	15" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	6	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
10	18" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	3	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
11	24" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	5	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
12	30" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	9	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
13	End Section 18" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
14	End Section 24" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
15	End Section 30" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16	End Section 42" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	2	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
17	Storm Sewer (8" HDPE)	LF	180	\$35.00	\$6,300.00
18	Storm Sewer (10" HDPE)	LF	190	\$45.00	\$8,550.00
19	Storm Sewer (12" HDPE)	LF	250	\$50.00	\$12,500.00
20	Storm Sewer (15" HDPE)	LF	195	\$60.00	\$11,700.00
21	Storm Sewer (18" HDPE)	LF	215	\$65.00	\$13,975.00
22	Storm Sewer (24" HDPE)	LF	310	\$75.00	\$23,250.00
23	Storm Sewer (30" HDPE)	LF	430	\$85.00	\$36,550.00
24	Storm Sewer (36" HDPE)	LF	330	\$100.00	\$33,000.00
25	Storm Sewer (42" HDPE)	LF	335	\$120.00	\$40,200.00
26	Storm Sewer (48" RCP)	LF	200	\$210.00	\$42,000.00
27	Storm Sewer (60" RCP)	LF	430	\$250.00	\$107,500.00
28	Wall	SF	760	\$75.00	\$57,000.00
	Total Cost				\$488,225.00

GBA

architects
engineers

9801 Renner Boulevard
Lenexa, Kansas 66219
913.492.0400
www.gbateam.com